AGORA

International School

All prices are expressed in Japanese Yen, tax included.

Enrollment & Annual Fees

Fees 2024-2025

Day Program AIP Program Afternoon Program
Application Processing Fee 20,000H 20,000H 20,000H
Admission Fee 250,000M 250,000M 30,000
Materials Fee 60,000H 90,000H 40,000H
Facility Development Fee 130,000 130,000H 40,000
Day Program Tuition
Term 1 Term 2
Annual
Sept-March April-July
Nursery 5 days 827273H 472,727H 1,300,000H
4 days 763,636H 436,364H 1,200,000H
3 days 636,364 363,636 1,000,000H
Preschool 5 days 1,176,000 672,000 1,848,000
4 days 1,114,909H 637,091 1,752,000
Kindergarten 5 days 1,176,000H 672,000H 1,848,000
After School Tuition
Semi-annual Annual
5 days 462,500 925,000H
4 days 396,000H 792,000
3 days 330,000H 660,000H
AIP Tuition
All Inclusive Program includes early drop off and after school at a discounted price.
Term 1 Term 2
Annual
Sept-March April-July
Nursery 5 days 1,079,167H 770,833H 1,850,000H
Preschool 5 days 1,347,500 962,500M 2,310,000M



AGORA

International School

All prices are expressed in Japanese Yen, tax included.

Seasonal School Tuition

8:45-14:45

AGORA Students 22,000 per week

Non-AGORA Students 55,000 per week

School Lunch Program

Term 1
Sept-March
5 days TBD
4 days TBD
3 days TBD
2 days TBD

Bus Service

Term 1
Sept-March
One-way 5 days 189,583H
4 days 151,083
3 days 112,583H
Round Trip 5 days 258,417H
4 days 225,750H
3 days 181,417H

Exclusively for after school.

Term 2
April-July
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Term 2

April-July
135,417H
107,917H

80,417H

184,583H
161,250H]

129,583H

Fees 2024-2025

8:00-18:00

Free of charge

88,000 per week

Annual

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Semi-annual

162,500H
129,500/

96,500

221,500H
193,500MH

155,500H

Annual

325,000
259,000

193,000/

443,000H
387,000

311,000H



