

All prices are expressed in Japanese Yen, tax included.

Enrollment & Annual Fees

	Day Program	AIP Program	Afternoon Program
Application Processing Fee	20,000円	20,000円	20,000円
Admission Fee	250,000円	250,000円	30,000円
Materials Fee	60,000円	90,000円	40,000円
Facility Development Fee	130,000円	130,000円	40,000円

Day Program Tuition

		Term 1 Sept-March	Term 2 April-July	Annual
Nursery	5 days	827,273円	472,727円	1,300,000円
	4 days	763,636円	436,364円	1,200,000円
	3 days	636,364円	363,636円	1,000,000円
Preschool	5 days	1,176,000円	672,000円	1,848,000円
	4 days	1,114,909円	637,091円	1,752,000円
Kindergarten	5 days	1,176,000円	672,000円	1,848,000円

After School Tuition

	Semi-annual	Annual
5 days	462,500円	925,000円
4 days	396,000円	792,000円
3 days	330,000円	660,000円

AIP Tuition

All Inclusive Program includes early drop off and after school at a discounted price.

		Term 1 Sept-March	Term 2 April-July	Annual
Nursery	5 days	1,079,167円	770,833円	1,850,000円
Preschool	5 days	1,347,500円	962,500円	2,310,000円



All prices are expressed in Japanese Yen, tax included.

Seasonal School Tuition

	8:45 - 14:45	8:00 - 18:00
AGORA Students	22,000円 per week	Free of charge
Non-AGORA Students	55,000円 per week	88,000円 per week

School Lunch Program

	Term 1 Sept-March	Term 2 April-July	Annual
5 days	TBD	TBD	TBD
4 days	TBD	TBD	TBD
3 days	TBD	TBD	TBD
2 days	TBD	TBD	TBD

Bus Service

		Term 1 Sept-March	Term 2 April-July	Semi-annual <u></u>	Annual
One-way	5 days	189,583円	135,417円	162,500円	325,000円
	4 days	151,083円	107,917円	129,500円	259,000円
	3 days	112,583円	80,417円	96,500円	193,000円
Round Trip	5 days	258,417円	184,583円	221,500円	443,000円
	4 days	225,750円	161,250円	193,500円	387,000円
	3 days	181,417円	129,583円	155,500円	311,000円

^{*} Exclusively for after school.